Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518154EN    page 1
March 27, 2025 2:53 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Install from below the ceiling (does not require recessed housing or junction box)
•	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K fixed CCT; field interchangeable optics
•	 Delivers up to 1700 lumens; achieves L70 at 50,000 hours in IC and non-IC applications

PS518154EN    page 2
March 27, 2025 2:53 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: HL36SAR20930ED010TAT, TIR45FL40, TLS3RH
A complete luminaire consists of an LED module, TIR optic, and trim.
Series Wattage Distribution Light Engine Input / Control Rating
Series Wattage Distribution(3) Light Engine Input / Control Rating
HL36SAR = 3-Inch square shallow
directional remodeler housing
13 = 13W(1)
20 = 20W(2)
[blank] = Purchase optic separately 927 = 90 CRI, 2700K CCT
930 = 90 CRI, 3000K CCT
935 = 90 CRI, 3500K CCT
940 = 90 CRI, 4000K CCT
D2W = 90 CRI, 3000K CCT,
dim to warm(4)
ED010 = UNV 120-277V
50/60Hz leading or trailing
edge phase cut 1% dimming at
120V only and UNV 120-277V
50/60Hz 0-10V 1% dimming
ICAT = insulation contact and airtight
TAT = thermally protected and airtight
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only available with ICAT rating.
(2) Only available with TAT rating.
(3) Add necessary optic as an
accessory.
(4) Only available in 13W.
Accessories (order separately)
Accessories (order separately)
OTLS3MW = oversized square trim ring for TLS3 trims
Optics
TIR45SP15 = 15° beam
TIR45NFL25 = 25° beam
TIR45FL40 = 40° beam
TIR45WFL55 = 55° beam
TIR45MH12PK = replacement media holder, package of 12
L100 Series = 2.0” lens and filters, see spec sheet
Notes
Trim Shielding Finishes Flange
Trim Shielding Finishes Flange
TLS3R = 3.25” square aperture reflector [blank] = open
2G = micro-prismatic lens
HWF = semi-specular clear reflector and matte white flange
Electroplated Finishes
BN = brushed nickel reflector and flange
ORB = oil rubbed bronze reflector and flange
Painted Finishes
MW = matte white reflector and flange
MB = matte black reflector and flange
BBWF = matte black baffle, matte white flange
WBWF = matte white baffle, matte white flange
[blank] = full overlap self-flanged
TLS3PR = 3.25” aperture square polymer
reflector, lens, self-flanged
2G = micro-prismatic lens Painted Finishes
MW = matte white reflector and flange
[blank] = full overlap self-flanged
TLS3LWW = 3.25” square aperture lens
wall wash
6G = linear spread lens H = semi-specular clear reflector and flange
HWF = semi-specular clear reflector and matte white flange
Painted Finishes
MW = matte white reflector and flange
[blank] = full overlap self-flanged
TLS3PIN = 2.00” square aperture pinhole [blank] = open
2G = micro-prismatic lens
BNBB = brushed nickel flange, black oculus
ORBBB = oil rubbed bronze flange, black oculus
Painted Finishes
MWWB = matte white flange, white oculus